
 

Spring Soccer Schedule  
2nd/3rd Grade Boys 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Jose Pagoada Jrp96e@hotmail.com  
Team 2 Megan Nguyen msheffy@gmail.com (573) 356-2987 
Team 3 Cory Gregg Cory.gregg@hotmail.com (660) 287-2543 
Team 4 Dawn Sage dawnmarcussage@gmail.com (417) 438-5045 
Team 5 Patricia Martinez Patty7192@gmail.com (573) 291-9072 
Team 6 Spencer Allen sallen@sjcsmo.org (573) 690-7646 
Team 7 Lance New lnew91@gmail.com (573) 616-5472 
Team 8 Zak Wilson znwilson@hotmail.com (573) 415-6981 
Team 9 Jarred Collins sjarredcollins@gmail.com (573) 230-7883 
Team 10 Reece Fewins Reecespieces3000@hotmail.com (573) 301-3866 
Team 11 Elizabeth Torres elizabethtorres1007@gmail.com (407) 864-7242 
Team 12 Peter Grefrath grefrathpm@gmail.com (573) 619-0332 
Team 13 Taryn Trippensee taryn1024@aol.com (573) 680-5768 
Team 14 Jose Pagoada Jrp96e@hotmail.com  
Team 15 Tyson Rehfeld tyson_rehfeld@yahoo.com (605) 359-2316 
Team 16 Russ Bell lindsay@gravescpas.com (573) 301-3318 
Team 17 Bobby Propst bobbyp.kocc@gmail.com  
Team 18 Brandon Huck brandonhuck005@icloud.com  
Team 19 Megan Sjostrand megan.m.sjostrand@gmail.com  
Team 20 Luke Goldman logoldman@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make up games will be played on May 15th and May 22nd 

 

 

Time Field 3/20 3/27 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/8 

 7 1-20 10-9 20-10 5-15 13-20 17-1 
10:15AM 8 2-19 11-8 9-2 6-14 14-19 9-6 
 9 3-18 12-7 8-3 7-13 15-18 10-5 
 7 4-17 13-6 7-4 8-12 16-17 11-4 
11:15AM 8 5-16 14-5 6-5 9-11 1-7 12-3 
 9 6-15 15-4 19-11 1-10 6-8 13-2 
 7 7-14 16-3 18-12 4-16 5-9 20-14 
12:15 PM 8 8-13 17-2 17-13 19-20 4-10 19-15 
 9 9-12 19-1 16-14 2-18 3-11 18-16 
 1:15 PM 7 10-11 20-18 15-1 3-17 2-12 8-7 


